YEARS
 LE
D WARRANTY
LED WARRANTY
F E A T U R E S
A P P R O V A L S
Light bar solution fit for a variety of applications
Standing a mere 2-inches tall, the Allegiant™ light bar is a dual-color warning solution packed with technology and

“plug-n-play” installation and programming
• SAE J845 Class 1 (Amber, Blue, Red, White)
• SAE J595 Class 1 (Amber, Blue, Red, White)
• CA Title 13 Class B (Amber, Blue, Red)
• IP65
A B R WG
Bed light option
Convergence
Network
ROC Solaris®
T  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 7 5 6   F  7 0 8 . 5 3 4 . 4 8 5 2   f e d e r a l s i g n a l - i n d u s t . c o m   |   22 6 4 5  F e d e r a l  S i g n a l  D r i v e ,  U n i v e r s i t y  P a r k ,  I L  6 0 4 8 4    I    T  8 0 0 . 8 2 4 . 0 2 5 4   F  8 0 0 . 6 8 2 . 8 0 2 2   f e d s i g . c o m
Allegiant Convergence Network (Serial) Models
All models below are 12V. Choose from the popular
configurations below or visit www.fedsig.com light
bar configurator to build a custom model.
ALGT53Z-AMBR3F6C 53", Amber, front and rear flood,
SignalMaster, flat mount, 6-button
controller, Clear domes
ALGT53Z-AMBR3H6C 53", Amber, front and rear
flood, SignalMaster, hook mount,
6-button controller, Clear domes
Allegiant Discrete Models
All models below are 12V.  Choose from the popular
configurations below or visit www.fedsig.com light
bar configurator to build a custom model.
ALGT45D-AMBR1HC 45", Amber, takedowns, alley
lights, work lights, hook mount,
Clear domes
ALGT53D-AMBR1FC 53", Amber, takedowns, alley
lights, work lights, flat mount,
Clear domes
ALGT61D-TOW2FC 61", Amber, S/T/T lights, work
lights, bed lights, flat mount,
Clear domes
ALGT61D-TOW2FCW 61”, Amber, S/T/T lights, work
lights, bed lights, flat mount,
Clear domes with weather tight
connector
H O W  T O  O R D E R D I A G R A M S